	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details					
File #:	19-2	2522 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract Board of Education - Director SI District 6	
Туре:	Agre	eement or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	25/2019	In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	12/1	11/2019	Final action:	12/11/2019	
Enactment date:	12/1	11/2019	Enactment #:	19-1881	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Milton Reynolds, San Leandro, CA, for the latter under the direction of District 6 Director, Shanthi Gonzales, to help facilitate community engagement meetings with several District 6 school communities; provide thought partnership around the design of community engagement meetings; capture and ensure follow-up on constituent recommendations, for the period beginning November 12, 2019 and ending December 31, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$6,000.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments: Contact:	1. 19-2522 Professional Services Contract - Milton Reynolds - Board of Education - Director Shanthi Gonzales, District 6				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	n	Result
12/11/2019	1	Board of Education		pted on the General Consent Re	